

Sr. No. 129

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No. 5476/2023 in
WP(C) No. 698/2022

Om Parkash and another

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ch. Mohd. Shabir, Advocate for
applicant/respondent No. 4

V/s

Commissioner Secretary J&K
Revenue Department Civil Sectt.
and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

CM No. 5476/2023

Notice to the non-applicants/petitioners. Objections, if any, by the
next date of hearing.

List on 22.09.2023, with liberty to make a mention.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
13.09.2023
Vishal