

Sr. No. 89

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No. 5476/2023 in
WP(C) No. 698/2022

Om Parkash and another

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ch. Mohd. Shabir, Advocate for
applicants

V/s

Commissioner Secretary J&K
Revenue Department and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
22.09.2023

The case is taken out of turn on request of the learned counsel for
the applicants.

List on 04.10.2023, with liberty to make a mention.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
22.09.2023
Vishal