

Sr. No. 74

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 698/2022

Om Parkash and another

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ch. Mohd. Shabir, Advocate

V/s

Commissioner Secretary J&K
Revenue Deptt. and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
13.10.2023

The case is taken out of turn on request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, but due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List on 21.10.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
13.10.2023
Vishal