

Sr. No. 110 & 111

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 6661/2023
CM No. 6984/2023 in
WP(C) No. 698/2022

Om Parkash and anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Divya Ojesvi, Advocate

Vs

Commissioner Secretary J and K Revenue
Department Civil Sectt and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

22.11.2023

1. Notice to the respondents. Requisites within one week.
2. List on 29.12.2023.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
22.11.2023
Neha-II

सत्यमेव जयते