

Sr. No. 21

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 698/2022

Om Parkash and anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Tushar Gupta, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Commissioner Secretary J&K
Revenue Deptt. And ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
25.11.2024

Notice was issued to respondent No. 4 through registered post on
07.11.2024. Statutory period is yet to expire.

Await service report of respondent No. 4.

List on 17.02.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

JAMMU
Tarun/PS
25.11.2024